
Quarter-Time
6/27/2025 Page: 33

Results by Class Report

8:10 AM

Show #6262025 ApHC Nationals/Youth World Championship
Oklahoma City, OK

6/26/2025

Showbill: 231 Class: ApHC N190 Non-Pro Pleasure Driving 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kelly Hedges (tie breaker), Sherry Haynes, Cindy Mergaert, Betsie Moore

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 BECK FARMS
STOCKTON, CA
ApHC - 860017

2014

LADS PLAYBOY

ApHC - 677460

DAVID BECK
12/29/1961ApHC - 73523

248

2

Z
JESSLYN BESARDI
PILOT POINT, TX
ApHC - 896280

2020

HUBBOUT A KISS

ApHC - 689828

JESSLYN BESARDI
3/18/1974ApHC - 896280

348

3 ELIZABETH WALKER
WATERFORD, WI
ApHC - 921325

2013

SUMMER BLUE SKY

ApHC - 672973

ELIZABETH WALKER
4/2/1980ApHC - 921325

188

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

248
348
188

248
348
188

3rd Judge: 

248
348
188

4th Judge: 

248
348
188

1
2
3

Kelly 
Hedges

Sherry 
Haynes

Cindy 
Mergaert

Betsie 
Moore


