3

188

## Quarter-Time Results by Class Report

## Show #6262025 ApHC Nationals/Youth World Championship Oklahoma City, OK 6/26/2025

## Showbill: 231 Class: ApHC N190 Non-Pro Pleasure Driving

188

188

Go: 1

3 shown 3 entered

Judge(s): Kelly Hedges (tie breaker), Sherry Haynes, Cindy Mergaert, Betsie Moore

Place	Ba		orse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
		Ho	orse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	F	Rel
1	248	-	PLAYBOY 0HC - 677460	2014	DAVID BECK ApHC - 73523	12/29/1961	BECK FARMS STOCKTON, CA
		Λŀ	10 - 077400	2014	Aprilo - 73525	12/23/1301	ApHC - 860017
2	348	HUBB	OUT A KISS		JESSLYN BESARDI		JESSLYN BESARDI
		Ар	HC - 689828	2020	ApHC - 896280	3/18/1974	Z PILOT POINT, TX ApHC - 896280
3	188	188 SUMMER BLUE SKY			ELIZABETH WALKER		ELIZABETH WALKER
		Ap	HC - 672973	2013	ApHC - 921325	4/2/1980	WATERFORD, WI ApHC - 921325
	1st	Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:		
Place		Kelly ledges	Sherry Haynes	Cindy Mergaert	Betsie Moore		
1		248	248	248	248		
2		348	348	348	348		

188